Bid Form - Contract # 489-884W Rector Road and Haynor Road

Pay Item

Earth Excavation

Embankment CIP

Culv, Rem, less than 60 inch

Culv, 12inch dia

Culv, 18inch dia

Culv, 60inch dia

Underdrain, 4inch dia

Underdrain Tap

Catch Basin, 2 foot dia

Erosion Control, Silt Fence

Slope Restoration

HMA Base Crushing and Shaping

Subbase, CIP

Aggregate Base, 8inch

HMA, 3C

HMA, 4C

Shoulder, Cl I

Pavt, Rem

Aggregate Base

HMA Approach

Driveway Nonreinf Conc, 6inch

Approach, Cl I

Tree, Rem, 6to 18 inch dia

Tree, Rem, 19to 36inch dia

Tree, Rem, 37 inch dia or larger

Stump, Rem, 6to 18 inch dia

Quantity  Unit of Measure
12,559 CuYard
2,149 Cu Yard
360 Feet
1,250 Feet
139 Feet
62 Feet
100 Feet
2 Each
1 Each
890 Feet
23,506 Sq Yard
11,560 Sq Yard
9,799 Cu Yard
24,330 Sq Yard
3,029 Ton
2,344 Ton
417 Ton
311 Sq Yard
330 Ton
136 Ton
60 Sq Yard
490 Ton
208 Each
77 Each
34 Each
10 Each
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Pay Item Quantity  Unit of Measure Unit Price Total

Stump, Rem, 19to 36inch dia 2 Each
Stump, Rem, 37 inch dia or larger 2 Each
Bollard Post, Rem 10 Each
Fence, Rem 350 Feet
Maintain Mailboxes 8 Each
Barricade, Type Ill, Double Sided 9 Each
Sign, Type I, Temp, Driven 337 Sq Feet
Plastic Drum, High Intensity 25 Each
Sign, Type Il, Rem* 6 Each
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow 12,472 Feet
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, White 18,450 Feet
Project Total

Indemnification: Contractor agrees to hold harmless and indemnify the Michigan Department of
Transportation and the lonia County Road Commission as well as their officers, agents and employees,
against all claims, suits, and judgments to which the commission, its commissioners, or employees may be
subject and for all costs and actual attorney fees which may be incurred arising out of any injury to persons
or damage to property, including property of the commission, whether due to negligence of the contractor
or the joint negligence of the contractor and the commission, arising out of the work specified in this
proposal, or in connection with work not authorized in this proposal, or resulting from failure to comply
with the terms of this proposal. Contractor will not be obligated to indemnify the lonia County Road
Commission for any injury or property damage arising out of the sole negligence of the lonia County Road
Commission, its officers, agents, or employees.

Authorized Signature Date

Print Name / Title Phone Number
Company Name Fax Number
Address Cell Phone Number
City, State, ZIP Email address
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