Bid Form - Contract # 489-884W Rector Road and Haynor Road

Pay Item	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Price	<u>Total</u>
Earth Excavation	12,559	Cu Yard		
Embankment CIP	2,149	Cu Yard		
Culv, Rem, less than 60 inch	360	Feet		
Culv, 12 inch dia	1,250	Feet		
Culv, 18 inch dia	139	Feet		
Culv, 60 inch dia	62	Feet		
Underdrain, 4 inch dia	100	Feet		
Underdrain Tap	2	Each		
Catch Basin, 2 foot dia	1	Each		
Erosion Control, Silt Fence	890	Feet		
Slope Restoration	23,506	Sq Yard		
HMA Base Crushing and Shaping	11,560	Sq Yard		
Subbase, CIP	9,799	Cu Yard		
Aggregate Base, 8 inch	24,330	Sq Yard		
HMA, 3C	3,029	Ton		
HMA, 4C	2,344	Ton		
Shoulder, Cl II	417	Ton		
Pavt, Rem	311	Sq Yard		
Aggregate Base	330	Ton		
HMA Approach	136	Ton		
Driveway Nonreinf Conc, 6 inch	60	Sq Yard		
Approach, Cl II	490	Ton		
Tree, Rem, 6 to 18 inch dia	208	Each		
Tree, Rem, 19 to 36 inch dia	77	Each		
Tree, Rem, 37 inch dia or larger	34	Each		
Stump, Rem, 6 to 18 inch dia	10	Each		

<u>Pay Item</u>	Quantity	Unit of Measure	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total</u>	
Stump, Rem, 19 to 36 inch dia	2	Each			
Stump, Rem, 37 inch dia or larger	2	Each			
Bollard Post, Rem	10	Each			
Fence, Rem	350	Feet			
Maintain Mailboxes	8	Each			
Barricade, Type III, Double Sided	9	Each			
Sign, Type II, Temp, Driven	337	Sq Feet			
Plastic Drum, High Intensity	25	Each			
Sign, Type II, Rem*	6	Each			
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	12,472	Feet			
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, White	18,450	Feet			
<u>Project Total</u>					
Indemnification: Contractor agree Transportation and the Ionia Couragainst all claims, suits, and judgm subject and for all costs and actual or damage to property, including por the joint negligence of the comproposal, or in connection with wowith the terms of this proposal. Commission for any injury or proper Commission, its officers, agents, or	nty Road (ents to wh attorney f roperty of tractor ar ork not au Contracto erty damag	Commission as wanich the commission, the commission, and the commission thorized in this per will not be obluge arising out of	vell as their officers, ion, its commissione incurred arising ou whether due to negon, arising out of the proposal, or resulting ligated to indemnify	agents and employees, ors, or employees may be tof any injury to persons ligence of the contractor work specified in this of from failure to comply the Ionia County Road	
Authorized Signature		Date	Date		
Print Name / Title		Pho	Phone Number		
Company Name		Fax	Fax Number		
Address		Cell	Cell Phone Number		

Email address

City, State, ZIP